
 

MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Pre-Bid Meeting  
Northview Midrise 

RFP #2024-43– Security Camera System and Access Control 
via zoom 

 
July 25, 2024 

 
11:00am 

NAME Organization Phone E-Mail Notes 

Justin Bailey  
 

   

Joshua Plummer 
 

419-494-7440 J.plummer@lockt.com  

Ashley DeFazio 
Security 101 

412-426-0006 Adefazio@security101.com   

Jay Leasher 
Vector Security  

724-272-2699 jlleasher@vectorsecurity.com  

Joel Brezina  
PDDM Solutions  

   

Scott Marks      

Shari Greger  
Vector Security  

330-592-8470 slgreger@vectorsecurity.com   

Sagar Mehta  
 

313-971-1976 sagarm@globalsolsgroup.com   

Mathew Rusnic 
Vector Security  

724-316-1055 mjrusnic@vectorsecurity.com   

Ted Davis 
Bridged Technology  

240-329-2231 
tdavis@bridged-
technology.com   

Justin Bailey  
 

412-206-1291 Justin.bailey@astadvancedsecu
rity.com   

Gus Rodriguez 
 

313-465-6689 gusr@globalsolgroup.com   

Dan Stewart  
 

412-260-7443 d.stewart@lockt.com   

Ralph Anderson 
 

412-339-7970 Ralph.anderson@esysgroup.ne
t   

Scott Marks  
Fedora Intertech 
 412-400-8500 smarks@fedoraintertech.com   
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Giovan Gervasi 
 

703-470-3649 ggervasi@pddmsolutions.com   

Lowell Sams 
 

412-812-9744 Lowell.sams@hacp.org   

Kieth Robbins  
Fedora Intertech  

330-807-5503 keithr@fedoraintertech.com   

Brian White 
 

614-800-4861 bwhite@idisamericas.com   

Alex Fischer  
 

440-420-1453 Alec.fischer@convergint.com   
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